
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

210 

301 

222 

206 

217 

215 

221 

225 

220 

4210 

218 

4205 

223 

302 

303 

304 

216 

227 

224 

226 

306 

License No. 

10008602062 

10009585604 

19971720676 

10007476559 

10080761372 

10010907531 

10010714844 

10015405806 

10010651186 

10055949580 

10007482219 

10023471455 

10064380803 

10009255093 

10009585705 

10010848624 

10009254992 

10084352796 

10010623504 

10063546300 

10083447767 

Name 

LUCIANA ROLAND 

KAREN OLIMPIO 

DANILAS FERREIRA DA SILVA 

LETICIA JAQUELINE SOARES CANDIDO 

HERCILIA NAJARA FERREIRA DE SOUZA 

VIVIANE FAVERY COSTA 

KELLY FERNANDES OLIMPIO 

ALINE SIMOES DE AMEIDA 

AMANDA VIEIRA 

MARCELA LIMA BRAGA MATOS 

ANA LUISA KORC PANINI 

BRUNA SAALFELD ELIAS 

ANA LUIZA SIQUEIRA 

MARIA PAULA MESQUITA RODARTE 

LARISSA CRISTINA DA SILVA 

LIVIA DANTAS MAXIMO GARRIDO 

DANIELLE MARIA DE MORAES 

SAMANTHA BARBIERI BRUNETTI 

SOFIA SUBTIL 

STEPHANIE CAMARGO SILVA 

TAMILES NUNES DE SOUSA 

Club 

FRM 

SQUADRA/OGGI 

TAMIRABIKESHOP TROPIXBIKEBRASIL MARILIA 

AUDAX FSA 

CICLOVIA TEAM / SEJA BIKER 

CANNONDALE BRASIL RACING 

TSW BIKE 

AGILE PRà 

QUATRO RACING TEAM 

TEAM GROOVE XCO 

TREK BRASIL RACING 

SPECIALIZED RACING BR 

TSW RACE TEAM 

AVULSO 

BRASA BIKE / BRASIL RIDE/ VIDATIVA 

LAR-SCOTT-MAURO RIBEIRO-VZAN 

CALOI AVANCINI TEAM 

BIKE LEITE / AUDAX 

CABRAL BIKE SHOP / MERIDA 

SERRA DE SÇO DOMINGOS 

SMEL FOZ /ARMAZEM BIKE SHOP / MIAMI BIKE 

Category 

ELITE FEM 

SUB-23 FEM 

ELITE FEM 

ELITE FEM 

ELITE FEM 

ELITE FEM 

ELITE FEM 

ELITE FEM 

ELITE FEM 

JUNIOR FEM 

ELITE FEM 

JUNIOR FEM 

ELITE FEM 

SUB-23 FEM 

SUB-23 FEM 

SUB-23 FEM 

ELITE FEM 

ELITE FEM 

ELITE FEM 

ELITE FEM 

SUB-23 FEM 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

39:06.653 

39:39.819 

40:04.737 

40:32.484 

41:06.268 

41:56.972 

24:19.000 

24:48.920 

24:52.464 

24:52.500 

24:57.840 

24:57.900 

18:26.994 

18:50.812 

18:54.324 

18:54.471 

12:29.077 

15:19.725 

Diff 

33.166 

58.084 

1:25.831 

1:59.615 

2:50.319 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

Gap 

33.166 

24.918 

27.747 

33.784 

50.704 

3 Laps 

29.920 

3.544 

0.036 

5.340 

0.060 

1 Lap 

23.818 

3.512 

0.147 

1 Lap 

2:50.648 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Win-ABC Timing & Events 

CIMTB 3a ETAPA - XCO SHORT TRACK 
XCC 

XCC FEMININO 

Race 

XCC SAO PAULO 1,500 km 

24/08/2018 10:00 


